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Bluewater Shopping Centre
for bus connections to 

Medway Towns, North Kent & 
South East London
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Ebbsfleet for Eurostar services

closest stop
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please read
bus stop 
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Stone 
 Crossing
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(Also for London 

International Cruise Terminal)
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Crawford Avenue
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TILBURY - GRAVESEND FERRY 
(Monday - Saturday)

Royal
Opera
House
and the

Backstage
Centre

Network Map

Tesco *2015

Tesco *2015

Bus Stop Change
Route 44 & X80

This stop will start to be served when the new 
link road between Lakeside and Tesco’s opens. 
Please look out for updates.
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Becker
Textfeld
Monday - Friday mornings: Every 20-30 minutesMonday - Friday evenings: Every 30 minutesSaturdays: Every 30 minutesSundays: Sorry, no service.



99
Monday - Friday from 11th September 2017
Ferry Arrive
Tilbury Ferry Terminal
Brennan Road, j/w Portsea Road
Tilbury Civic Square, Police Station
Dock Road, j/w Sydney Road
Tilbury Town Station (Platform 2 Southend)
Amazon Tilbury
Tilbury, ASDA         ARRIVE

Tilbury, ASDA    DEPART

Port of Tilbury, Main Entrance
Tilbury Town Station, (Platform 1 London)*         DEPART

Tilbury Ferry Terminal
Ferry Depart

 - 0545 0615 0650 0715 0745 0815 0845 0905 - 1010 1035 
 - 0550 0620 0655 0720 0750 0820 0850 0909 - 1014 1039 
 - 0553 0623 0658 0723 0753 0823 0853 0912 - 1017 1042 
 0525 0555 0625 0700 0725 0755 0825 0855 0914 - 1019 1044 
 0527 0557 0627 0702 0727 0757 0827 0857 0916 - 1021 1046 
 0529 0559 0629 0704 0729 0759 0829 0859 0918 - 1023 1048 
 0529 0601 0631 0706 0731     -
 0531 0603 0633 0708 0733 0801 0831 0901 0920 - 1025 1050 
 0531 0603 0637 0711 0734 0804 0832 0901 - 1000 1026 1051 
 0533 0605 0639 0713 0736 0806 0834 0903 - 1002 1028 1053 
 0534 0608 0646 0715 0740 0810 0839 0905 - 1004 1030 1056 
 0536 0610 0648 0717 0742 0812 0841 0907 - 1006 1032 1058 
 0550 0620 0655 0725 0800 0830 0850 0910 - 1015 1042 1112 

Ô= Drop off only if requested   * Buses may arrive a few minutes early at this stop

 05 35
 09 39
 12 42
 14 44
 16 46
 18 48
  
 21 51
 23 53
 24 54
 26 56
 28 58
 42 12

then at these minutes
past the hour

Ferry Arrive
Tilbury Ferry Terminal
Brennan Road, j/w Portsea Road
Tilbury Civic Square, Police Station
Dock Road, j/w Sydney Road
Tilbury Town Station (Platform 2 Southend)
Amazon Tilbury
Tilbury, ASDA    ARRIVE

Tilbury, ASDA   DEPART

Port of Tilbury, Main Entrance
Tilbury Town Station,(Platform 1 London)*      DEPART

Tilbury Ferry Terminal
Ferry Depart

 1305 1335 1405 - 1510 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905
 1309 1339 1409 - 1514 1539 1609 1639 1713 1743 1810 1839 1909
 1312 1342 1412 - 1517 1542 1612 1642 1716 1746 1813 1842 1912
 1314 1344 1414 - 1519 1544 1614 1644 1718 1748 1815 1844 1914
 1316 1346 1416 - 1521 1546 1616 1646 1720 1750 1817 1846 1916
 1318 1348 1418 - 1523 1548 1618 1648 1722 1752 1819 1848 1918
    -       1821 1850
 1320 1350 1420 - 1525 1550 1620 1650 1724 1754 1824 1852	1920 Ô
 1321 1351 - 1500 1526 1551 1621 1651 1729 1755 1829 1855 -
 1323 1353 - 1502 1528 1553 1623 1653 1731 1757 1831 1857 -
 1326 1356 - 1504 1530 1556 1626 1658 1734 1800 1834 1903 -
 1328 1358 - 1506 1532 1558 1628 1700 1736 1802 1836 1905 -
 1342 1410 - 1515 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 1842 1910 -

Tilbury Town & Ferry Circular
via Tilbury ASDA

Becker
Rechteck

Becker
Rechteck

Becker
Textfeld
Mo - Fri mornings: Every 20-30min Mo - Fri evenings: Every 30minutesSaturdays: Every 30 minutesSundays: Sorry, no service.



Tilbury Town & Ferry Circular
via Tilbury ASDA99

Saturday from 11th September 2017
Ferry Arrive
Tilbury Ferry Terminal
Brennan Road, j/w Portsea Road
Tilbury Civic Square, Police Station
Dock Road, j/w Sydney Road
Tilbury Town Station (Platform 2 Southend)
Amazon Tilbury
Tilbury, ASDA                                 ARRIVE

Tilbury, ASDA                                DEPART

Port of Tilbury, Main Entrance
Tilbury Town Station, (Platform 1 London)*       DEPART

Tilbury Ferry Terminal
Ferry Depart

 - 0545 0615 - 0715 0745 0815 0845 0905 - 1010 1035
 - 0550 0620 - 0720 0750 0820 0850 0909 - 1014 1039
 - 0553 0623 - 0723 0753 0823 0853 0912 - 1017 1042
 0532 0555 0625 - 0725 0755 0825 0855 0914 - 1019 1044
 0534 0557 0627 - 0727 0757 0827 0857 0916 - 1021 1046
 0536 0559 0629 - 0729 0759 0829 0859 0918 - 1023 1048
 0538 0601 0631 0653^ 0731     -
 0540 0601 0631 0655^ 0733 0801 0831 0901 0920 - 1025 1050
 0540 0601 - 0655 0733 0801 0831 0901 - 1000 1026 1055
 0542 0603 - 0657 0735 0803 0833 0903 - 1002 1028 1057
 0543 0605 - 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 - 1007 1036 1106
 0545 0607 - 0709 0739 0809 0839 0909 - 1009 1038 1108
 0550 0620 - 0725 0800 0830 0850 0910 - 1015 1042 1112

 05 35
 09 39
 12 42
 14 44
 16 46
 18 48
  
 25 55
 27 57
 28 58
 36 06
 38 08
 42 12

then at these minutes
past the hour

Ferry Arrive
Tilbury Ferry Terminal
Brennan Road, j/w Portsea Road
Tilbury Civic Square, Police Station
Dock Road, j/w Sydney Road
Tilbury Town Station, (Platform 2 Southend)
Amazon Tilbury
Tilbury, ASDA                                ARRIVE

Tilbury, ASDA                                DEPART

Port of Tilbury, Main Entrance
Tilbury Town Station, (Platform 1 London)*     DEPART

Tilbury Ferry Terminal
Ferry Depart
Ô= Drop off only if requested   * Buses may arrive a few minutes early at this stop  ^ Buses operate between 19/11/2017 and 23/12/2017 only

  1305 1335 1405 - 1510 1535 05 35 1805 1835 1905
  1309 1339 1409 - 1514 1539 09 39 1809 1839 1909
  1312 1342 1412 - 1517 1542 12 42 1812 1842 1912
  1314 1344 1414 - 1519 1544 14 44 1814 1844 1914
  1316 1346 1416 - 1521 1546 16 46 1816 1846 1916
  1318 1348 1418 - 1523 1548 18 48 1818 1848 1918
     -     1820 1850 
  1320 1350 1420 - 1525 1550 20 50 1822   1852    1920Ô
  1325 1355 - 1500 1526 1555 25 55 1825 1855 -
  1327 1357 - 1502 1528 1557 27 57 1827 1857 -
  1336 1406 -x 1507 1536 1606 36 06 1836 1905 -
  1338 1408 -x 1509 1538 1608 38 08 1838 1907 -
  1342 1410 - 1515 1542 1612 42 12 1842 1910 -

then at these minutes
past the hour



Becker
Beschriftung
BUS 99zum Bahnhof



Ensignbus Route 99 Fare Chart

1 Tilbury Ferry Terminal

2 100 Fort Road Travel Thurrock Passes

3 100 100 Brennan Road valid for FREE TRAVEL between 09:00 - Midnight

4 100 100 100 Tilbury Civic Square MON-FRI & ANYTIME AT W/ENDS

5 100 100 100 100 Dock Road & Tilbury Town Stn (Platform 2 Southend)

6 160 160 160 160 100 Amazon Tilbury All other Concessionary Passes valid

7 160 160 160 160 100 100 Tilbury Asda's between 09:30 - 23:00 MON-FRI & ANYTIME AT W/ENDS

8 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 Port of Tilbury

9 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 Tilbury Town Station (Platform 1 London)

10 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 Tilbury Ferry Terminal

100 160

150 250 Day 7 Day 28 Day

50 90

75 150

Day 7 Day 28 Day

20.09.17

EXCEPT routes 26, 27 & X81

Valid on ALL Ensignbus routes

Adult (16 yrs old +) SINGLE

Adult (16 yrs old +) RETURN

Child (5-15 yrs old) SINGLE

Child (5-15 yrs old) RETURN

Thurrock Day, 7 Day, 28 Day Seasons

Thurrock Council School Passes (For school journeys ONLY)

Family

Child

National Rail Train ticket that says 'To/ Via Tilbury Stations'

Other Bus Company Staff & Nominee Passes

Passes & Tickets VALID on Route 99

All other Concessionary Passes AFTER 09:30 WEEKDAYS

Travel Thurrock Passes AFTER 09:00 WEEKDAYS

School Passes for a contracted school bus service

Thurrock Council Parking Enforcement Officers in uniform/ at work

Problems?………Call Traffic Office  direct on 01708 686 552

Other Bus Company season tickets

TfL Oyster Cards, Bus Passes, Travelcards & TfL staff passes

New Deal / Job Centre cards

Trident Cards

Passes & Tickets NOT VALID on Route 99

A MAXIMUM of TWO Children 4 years old or younger TRAVEL FREE with each Adult.  Any additional MUST be charged Child Rate

c2c & Greater Anglia Staff Passes

Valid on ALL Ensignbus routes

1100

Thurrock ONLY Season Tickets

CollegeBus tickets

Armed Forces personel can travel for FREE with valid I.D

Ensignbus Staff & Nominee Passes

Ferry tickets

Police officers can travel for FREE on production of a warrant card

Guide Dogs Puppy Walkers can travel for FREE with valid I.D

Thurrock + X80 Day, 7 Day, 28 Day Seasons

Adult 450 1600 5000

Child 280 1000 2800

n/a n/a
(W/Ends & Hols)

EXCEPT routes 26, 27, X80 & X81

Thurrock + X80 Season Tickets

Adult 600 2200 7000

Family

(W/Ends & Hols)

300 1400 4000

1500 n/a n/a

 99

Becker
Rechteck



Becker
Rechteck

Becker
Rechteck

Becker
Linien

Becker
Beschriftung
Haltestelle?
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